
Rīgas meistarsacīkstes
SK AMAZONES (2023044A)
Vizlas iela 1, Rīga, 02-12-2023
Tiesneši: Lapsiņš Eduards

Recurve
1
8

SERGEJEVS Romans
RUNIŠKOVA Marta

LAT-AMA
LAT-AMA

6
4

5
4

FROLOVS Mihails
MIHAILOVA Anna

LAT-FRM
LAT-AMA

2
6

3
6

GODS-ROMANOVSKIS Dilans
MATVEJEVA Rimma

LAT-AMA
LAT-AMA

6
4

7
2

ZOMMERE Līga
JANSONS Dainis

LAT-AMA
LAT-LPK

5
6

T.8
T.8+

Sergejevs R.
Mihailova A.

6
0

Gods-Romanovskis D.
Jansons D.

6
2

Bronza

Mihailova A.
Jansons D.

7
1

Zelts

Sergejevs R.
Gods-Romanovskis D.

6
0

1/4 Izslēgšanas raundi un fināli - individuālās turnīru tabulas -
20231202.154807



Rīgas meistarsacīkstes
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Compound
1
4

OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT-ATL -Bye-

3
2 VAGANOVS Roberts LAT-AMA -Bye-

Bronza

 
 

Zelts

Oleksejenko J.
Vaganovs R.

144
136
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SK AMAZONES (2023044A)
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Zelts
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